13th MLAIC European Championships Final Result - 12.Sep.2009 / 14:45
M.L.A.I.C./ Tiro Olimpico Valencia/Spain 2009

ER: **39** David George Marland, NED
MantOIl/O EC Parma 2007 #
| Knk | Second Name First Name | St#] Company 1234567890123456789012345 | TOT |

1 ZOBOUYAN Jacques 395 France 1111111111...111111111111 22 43
11.111.111.111111.1111111 21

2 HINTERMAYR Helmut 258 Austria 111111.1111111..1.111111. 20 4]
11.1.111111111.111111.111 21

3 GARCIA GINER Gerardo 285 Spain 1.1.1111.1111.111111.111. 19 39
01111..11.11111111111.111 20 5

4 FONTANAY Eric 392 France 01.1.111111.111111111111. 20 39
11....111111.1111.1111111 19 2

5 GENTILE Giovanni 346 Ttaly 11.1111.1111.11.11.11111. 19 37
1..111111.111.11.11111..1 18

6 KOK Bertus 146 The Netherlands ..111.1111.111.111..1111. 17 36
1...111.11111111111.11.11 19 4

7 CAPEWELL Jane 151 Great Britain 1.1.11..111111.11.1111.11 18 36
.1111.1.11.1.11111.1.1111 18 2

8 DELLOVA Francis 374 France 1.11..1.1.11..11111111111 18 36
1.11111.111.1.1.11..11111 18

9 WELLINGS Allan 174 Great Britain 0111.111.1.1.11..1.1.1..1 14 30
111...11.1.1.111.11111..1 16

10 HIEHS Erich 269 Austria Lovevnnnn. l...1....1.1.11 7 15
1...1..111..1.1........ 1 8

10 Nominations



13th MLAIC European Championships
M.L.A.I.C./ Tiro Olimpico Valencia/Spain 2009

Final Result - 12.Sep.2009 / 14:45

ER: **46** Elvin David Colin,GBR )
MantOIl/R EC Parma 2007
|R3k|secmu1Nanw1ﬁthanw | St#] Company 1234567890123456789012345 | TOT
1 LOTSPEICH Franz 230 Germany 111111111111111111111.111 24 45
111111.111111111111.11.1. 21 5
2 PAHL Werner 235 Germany 111111111111111111..111.1 22 45
1111111111111111111111.1. 23 4
3 FAURA Enile 396 France 1111..11111.1111111111111 22 45
1111111111111111111.11.11 23 2
4 ELVIN David 153 Great Britain 1111111111111111111.11111 24 43
11.111.11.111111111..111. 19
5 BADENES FUERTES Francisco 278  Spain 01.11.11.11111111111.1111 20 42
1111111111111111111..11.1 22 5
6 MUSSINI Pierre 378  France .111111111111.111111.1111 22 42
11111.11.1111111.11.1111. 20 2
7 TUFFERY Gilles 385 France 1.11.11111111111111111111 23 41
..1.1.1111.1.111111111.11 18
8 ROBBEN Roland 236 Germany 11.111111.1.111.11.111111 20 40
011..1.11111111111111111. 20
9 BONI Moreno 333 ltaly 1.111.1.11.1111..11111111 19 39
1111111.111.1111..1.11111 20
10 ROUSSEL Andre 384 France 11...111111..1.1.1.1111.1 16 39
11111111111111111111111.. 23
11 GSCHWENDTNER Johann 262 Austria 11.1.1.11.11.11111.11.111 18 35
..11....1111111111111.2.1 17
12 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis 307 Spain 111...11111111.11111111.. 19 3§
..11111.11.1...1.1111111. 16
13 MEIJERS Jan 148 The Netherlands ...1111111..1.21.1.1111.1. 15 32
1.11.1...111111.1111..111 17
14 KIENAST Robert 257 Austria 11..11..1.11.1..11111..11 15 32
1...1111.11..1111.1111.11 17
15 TORRAS ROCA Jaume 317 Spain 111111.1111.11.1.111..111 19 32
1.1111.1.11..1...1.1.1.1. 13
16 CIUFFI Eugenio 339 ltaly 111.11....111.1.111.11111 17 30
.111...1..1.1.111....1111 13
17 CRIX Martin 152 Great Britain .11..11111.11.1111.1...11 16 30
.1111..1.11....111..1111. 14
18 SICLARI Enrico 355 Ttaly 1..1.111.11111111..1..... 14 28
11.111..1.1.1.111.11..1.. 14
19 HOBBS Rhys 156  Great Britain e R e A A P R )
.1.11.1..111..111..1..1.1 13
20 MORETTI valter 351 ltaly l1..1...1..1...1...11.11.1 10 19
1...11.1..0. 1.t 111. 9
21 MAURER Giinter 254 Austria 1..1..... 1..111.1....... 7 18
1.111..11..11....1.11. 11
22 HEILHOF Robert 147 The Netherlands S I 11....1...1.1 7 16
1 I A 11. 9
23 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio 287 Spain DR et N o 12
1.1.1.0. 10 6

24

Nominations



13th MLAIC European Championships
M.L.A.L.C./ Tiro Olimpico - Valencia/Spain 2009

Final Result: 12.Sep.2009 / 12:46

ER: **120** France 7z
HaWker EC Parma 2007 :

| Rnk | Team 1234567890123456789012345 "TOT

1 Germany 3323333332323332331232323 66  13()
233223133333333333323313. 64

LOTSPEICH Franz MANR 111111111111111111111.111 24 45
111111.111111111111.11.1. 21

PAHL Werner MANR 111111111111111111..111.1 22 45
1111111111111111111111.1. 23

ROBBEN Roland MANR 11.111111.1.111.11.111111 20 40
011..1.11111111111111111. 20

2 France 23121333332.1323232333322 58 121
3312222333232333313333322 63

FONTANAY Eric MANO .1.1.111111.111111111111. 20 39
11....111111.1111.1111111 19

ROUSSEL Andre MANR 11...111111..1.1.1.1111.1 16 39
11111111111111111111111.. 23

ZOBOUYAN Jacques MANO 1111111111...111111111111 22 43
11.111.111.111111.1111111 21

3 Spain 2221213313333223333313321 58 116
1233322232232223233222322 58

PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis MANR 111...11111111.11111111.. 19 35
..11111.11.1...1.1111111. 16

BADENES FUERTES Francisco MANR .1.11.11.11111111111.1111 20 42
1111111111111111111..11.1 22

GARCIA GINER Gerardo MANO 1.1.1111.1111.111111.111. 19 39
.1111..11.11111111111.111 20

4 Great Britain 2232232223232322222223123 56 109
2322212222131333232213222 53

CAPEWELL Jane MANO 1.1.11..111111.11.1111.11 18 36
.1111.1.11.1.11111.1.1111 18

ELVIN David MANR 1111111111111111111.11111 24 43
11.111.11.111111111..111. 19

WELLINGS Allan MANO .111.111.1.1.11..1.1.1..1 14 30
111...11.1.1.111.11111..1 16

5 Austria 331223.231331311322331232 53 108
2112122223322323323331223 55

HINTERMAYR Helmut MANO 111111.1111111..1.111111. 20 41
11.1.111111111.21112111.111 21

GSCHWENDTNER Johann MANR 11.1.1.11.11.11111.11.111 18 35
..11....1111111111111.1.1 17

KIENAST Robert MANR 11..11..1.11.1..11111..11 15 32
1...1111.11..1111.1111.11 17

6 Italy 3113223123232331221322221 52 104
3213332131313133113222212 52

BONI Moreno MANR 1.111.1.11.1111..11111111 19 39
1111111.111.1111..1.11111 20

GENTILE Giovanni MANO 11.1111.1111.11.11.11111. 19 37
1..111111.111.11.11111..1 18

SICLARI Enrico MANR 1..1.111.11111111..1..... 14 28
11.111..1.1.1.111.11..1.. 14

Created by: VL-Team-Clay-DOC, EDL-ShootingStar — E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at &



13th MLAIC European Championships
M.L.A.I.C./ Tiro Olimpico - Valencia/Spain 2009

Final Result: 12.Sep.2009 / 12:46

ER: **120** France Z
Hawker EC Parma 2007 YK
| Rnk | Team 1234567890123456789012345 | Tor |
7 The Netherlands ..13213222.13211212122221 39 84
2122131122223221222111232 45
HEILHOF Robert MANR I 11....1...1.1 7 16
L111.1.11 01 11. 9
KOK Bertus MANO ..111.1111.111.111..1111. 17 36
1...111.11111111111.11.11 19
MEIJERS Jan MANR ...1111111..1.1.1.1111.1. 15 32
1.11.1...111111.1111..111 17

Created by: VL-Team-Clay-DOC, EDL-ShootingStar - E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at




13th MLAIC European Championships Final Result - 12.Sep.2009 / 14:45
M.L.A.I.C./ Tiro Olimpico Valencia/Spain 2009

. ER: **47%* Jane Capewell, GBR
Lorenzoni/O EC Pforzheim 2005
|‘Rzk;|5econd}hnneFﬁstNanw | St#] Company 1234567890123456789012345 | TOT |

1 CAPEWELL Jane 151 Great Britain 111111.1111.111111111.111 22 45
11.111.111111111111111111 23

2 ZOBOUYAN Jacques 395 France 11.111111.111111111111111 23 44
.11111111.1111111.1.11111 21 5

3 HINTERMAYR Helmut 258 Austria 11111111111111111.111.111 23 44
111111111111.1.11.1111.11 21 3

4 CAMOIN Yves 361 France ..11..111111111111111.111 20 43
11111111111111.1111111.11 23

5 ROUSSEL Andre 384 France .111111.111.1111.11..1111 19 42
1111111.1.111111111111111 23 10

6 CRIX Martin 152 Great Britain 11111111111..11111.1..111 20 42
11111111111111..1111111.1 22 9

7 FONTANAY Eric 392 France 0111111.11111111111111111 23 42
11.1111.111.1111.11.111.1 19 8

8 DELLOVA Francis 374 France 1.111..111111.1.111.11111 19 42
11111111.111111.111111111 23

9 MUSSINI Ppierre 378 France 111...1111111.1111.111111 20 4]
1111111.11111.1.111111.11 21

10 ELVIN David 153 Great Britain .11111111111.1.11..111111 20 4]
1111111111.11.11111.11.11 21

11 CIUFFI Eugenio 339 Ttaly 11111..111.1111.1..1.1111 18 4
11111.11111.11111.1111111 22

12 WELLINGS Allan 174 Great Britain 111111.111111111.1111.111 22 40
.111.1.11.111111.1111.1.1 18

13 HOBBS Rhys 156 Great Britain 1.1111111111.111.11111111 22 39
1..111..11111.1.11111..11 17

14 GARCIA GINER Gerardo 285 Spain 1.11.11111.11.1.11111.111 19 37
.111..11.111111.11111..11 18

15 MARTINEZ LORENZO Carlos 295 Spain 1.1..1111.1.1.111111111.1 18 36
1111111..111..11..11111.1 18

16 MILLS Clare 159 Great Britain .1111111111.11111.1.1..11 19 36
111.11111..111111...11..1 17

17 MORETTI Valter 351 ltaly 11.111.1111.11....1111111 18 33
1.1.1.1111.11111..11....1 15

18 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio 287 Spain ...111..1117.1..1...1.1..1 11 27
.111.11111..111..11111... 16

19 HIEHS Erich 269 Austria .1.1.11.1.1..1..11..111.. 12 25

..1...11..1.1...111.11111 13
19 Nominations



13th MLAIC European Championships
M.L.A.I.C./ Tiro Olimpico Valencia/Spain 2009

Final Result - 12.Sep.2009 / 14:45

Lorenzoni/R

ER: **48** Werner Pahl, GER
EC Pforzheim 2005

| R?lk | Second Name First Name

‘ St# ‘ Company

1234567890123456789012345

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25

LOTSPEICH Franz

PAHL Werner

BONI Moreno

SICLARI Enrico

PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis
KOK Bertus

HEILHOF Robert
VOSOUST Zdenek
TUFFERY Gilles
PEKAREK Robert
BADENES FUERTES Francisco
ROBBEN Roland
MEIJERS Jan
GSCHWENDTNER Johann
MAURER Giinter
GENTILE Giovanni
FAURA Emile

VOSOUST Jaroslav
CSISZAR Csaba

TORRAS ROCA Jaume
KIENAST Robert
SZYMCZAK Krzysztof
KOWALSKI Jaroslaw
MARTIN ESCRIVA Juan Luis
POKULNIEWICZ Marek

Nominations

230

235

333

355

307

146

147

214

385

211

278

236

148

262

254

346

396

213

138

317

257

323

322

297

324

Germany

Germany

Italy

Ttaly

Spain

The Netherlands

The Netherlands

Czech Republic

France

Czech Republic

Spain

Germany

The Netherlands

Austria

Austria

Italy

France

Czech Republic

Hungary

Spain

Austria

Poland

Poland

Spain

Poland

1111111111111111111111111
.111111111111111111111111
1111.11111111111111111111
111111111111.11111111.111
111111111111.111111111111
11111111.1111111111111.11
11111111..111.11111111111
1111111117.111111111111111
111.1.11111111111111.1111
11..111111111111111111111
1111111.11.1111111.11111.
111.11111.111111111111111
.1.1111111..1111.11.11111
1111111111111111.11111111
11.1111.11111111111111111
©..1111.111111111.1111111
111.11111..1111.111111.11
11.111111111..11111111111
111.111111.111111111. .111
.111111.11111..1111111111
1111111111...1111.111. .111
111111.111111111.1111.111
111111..11111.11111111111
.1.11111111.111..1111.111
..1111.111111111.11111111
11.111111.11..11111111.11
111111111111.1111111.1.11
.1..111111.11111.1111111.
11..11.111111.11111111.11
1..11..1.11111..1.1111111
...1111.1..1.11111111111.
111111111111.1.11...11111
1..11..1111.111111.1.11.1
11..1.11111.11.1111.1111.
.111..111...1111111..111.
11111111.11.1...1111..11.
.111.1.11.111111111....11
11.11.111.11111.1.111.. ...
.1.1.11.111111.1...1.11.1
1..11...1111111111111...1..
111111.11.11..111..111...
11...1...1.111111.11..111
.1.1...11111.1.1...111.11
1.1.1...111..1..1.1.1..11
.1...11.1111..1..1..1.11.
1...1.1...111..1..1.111..
111.111111111..111..11...

25
24
24
23
24
23
22
24
22
23
21
23
19
24
23
20
20
22
21
21
20
22
22
19
21
20
22
19
20
17
17
20
17
18
16
17
17
16
15
17
16
15
14
12
12
11



13th MLAIC European Championships
M.L.A.L.C./ Tiro Olimpico - Valencia/Spain 2009

Final Result: 12.Sep.2009 / 12:46

3 ER: **141** German
BateSVllle EC Pforzheim 2005 '
| Rnk | Team 1234567890123456789012345 "TOT ‘

1 Germany 3333232233333233333333333 71 137
1323333333322332233331333 66

LOTSPEICH Franz LORR 1111111111111111111111111 25 49
.111111111111111111111111 24

PAHL Werner LORR 1111.11111111111111111111 24 47
111111111111.11111111.111 23

ROBBEN Roland LORR 111111..11111.11111111111 22 41
.1.11111111.111..1111.111 19

2 Italy 2223333221231233333333332 63 130
3333333322332323322233233 67

BONI Moreno LORR 111111111111.111111111111 24 47
11111111.1111111111111.11 23

GENTILE Giovanni LORR ...1111.1..1.11111111111. 17 37
111111111111.1.11...11111 20

SICLARI Enrico LORR 11111111..111.11111111111 22 46
111111111.111111111111111 24

3 France 1223223232333333333332333 66 129
2323333232323323223133223 63

ZOBOUYAN Jacques LORO 11.111111.111111111111111 23 44
.11111111.1111111.1.11111 21

CAMOIN Yves LORO ..11..111111111111111.111 20 43
11111111111111.1111111.11 23

FONTANAY Eric LORO .111111.11111111111111111 23 42
11.11117.111.1111.11.111.1 19

4 Great Britain 2333332333311323321321333 62 128
3323332333233222333233223 66

CAPEWELL Jane LORO 111111.1111.111111111.111 22 45
11.111.111111111111111111 23

CRIX Martin LORO 11111111111..11111.1..111 20 42
11111111111111..1111111.1 22

ELVIN David LORO .11111111111.1.11..111111 20 41
1111111111.11.11111.11.11 21

5 The Netherlands 1223332233123333132233332 61 128
3322333331332233233333233 67

HEILHOF Robert LORR .1.1111111..1111.11.11111 19 43
1111111111111111.11111111 24

KOK Bertus LORR 1111111.11.1111111.11111. 21 44
111.11111.111111111111111 23

MEIJERS Jan LORR ..1111.111111111.11111111 21 41
11.111111.11..11111111.11 20

6 Spain 3232223333123232233311333 61 124
2322222323333332233331233 63

PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis LORR 111.1.11111111111111.1111 22 45
11..111111111111111111111 23

BADENES FUERTES Francisco LORR 1111111111..1111.111..111 20 42
111111.111111111.1111.111 22

GARCIA GINER Gerardo LORO 1.11.11111.11.1.11111.111 19 37
.111..11.111111.11111..11 18

Created by: VL-Team-Clay-DOC, EDL-ShootingStar — E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at &



13th MLAIC European Championships
M.L.A.L.C./ Tiro Olimpico - Valencia/Spain 2009

Final Result: 12.Sep.2009 / 12:46

3 ER: **141** German Z
BateSVllle EC Pforzheim 2005 Y
| Rnk | Team 1234567890123456789012345 | Tor |
7 Czech Republic 2322223232123333333212332 60 118
1223333123323112323322332 58
PEKAREK Robert LORR 111.111111.111111111..111 21 42
.111111.11111..1111111111 21
VOSOUST Jaroslav LORR .111..111...1111111..111. 16 33
11111111.11.1...1111..11. 17
VOSOUST Zdenek LORR 11.1111.11111111111111111 23 43
...1111.111111111.1111111 20
8 Austria 3333332332331233312322122 61 116
2311232223132323213322232 55
HINTERMAYR Helmut LORO 11111111111111111.111.111 23 44
111111111111.1.11.1111.11 21
GSCHWENDTNER Johann LORR 111111111111.1111111.1.11 22 41
.1..111111.11111.1111111. 19
KIENAST Robert LORR 111111.11.11..111..111... 16 31
11...1...1.111111.11..111 15

Created by: VL-Team-Clay-DOC, EDL-ShootingStar — E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at &
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